GA. Individual Scoring Average 2022

ALBERTA
O Y

Heffernan, Wes gggfrr:m Motion Golf Performance 66.60
3 Fleming, Riley 2 4 67.00
4 Numrich, Grant PGA of Alberta Member 1 1 68.00
5 Whitecotton, Keith The Quarry 4 5 68.20
6 Batsel, Dillon Desert Blume GC 5 9 68.56
7 Wade, Kyle PGA of Alberta Member 1 1 69.00
8 Locke, Eric Priddis Greens G&CC 6 8 69.13
9 Pistorius, Albert 5 8 69.75
10 Fox, Mitchell Speargrass GC 7 11 69.91
11 Stoski, Justin 2 2 70.00
12 Fukushima, Kent PGA of Alberta Member 4 6 70.50
13 Irvin, Taylor Country Hills GC 3 5 70.60
14 Timms, Kasey 4 7 70.71
15 Berze, Josh Priddis Greens G&CC 2 4 70.75
16 James, Darryl National Golf Academy at Shaganappi 3 6 70.83
17 Cox, Stefan Calgary G&CC 5 8 71.00
17 Freeman, Matt Canyon Meadows G&CC 1 1 71.00
17 Petryk, Larry Larry Petryk Golf Academy 1 1 71.00
17 Whitton, James Mill Woods GC 1 2 71.00
17 Wright, Andrew Highwood Golf 1 1 71.00
22 Stiles, Scott Earl Grey GC 4 6 71.17
23 Halpen, Todd Golfuture YYC 2 4 71.25
24 Bean, Matt Priddis Greens G&CC 3 5 71.40
24 Belbin, Mike Royal Mayfair GC 3 5 71.40
26 Black, Kevin Redwood Meadows G&CC 8 12 71.75
26 LeBouthillier, Tyler 365 GOLF 5 8 71.75
28 Allred, Scott Elbow Springs GC 6 10 71.80
29 Stringer, Richard 1 1 72.00
30 Vandermey, Nick Windermere G&CC 7 11 72.09
31 Stanier, Jason Inglewood G&CC 4 7 72.14
32 Bruce, Adam GOLFTEC Sherwood Park 7 11 72.36
33 Cantera, Dallas Cardiff G&CC 5 8 72.38
34 Callowhill, Alf The Golf Factory 2 4 72.50

34 Lynn, Jaxon Alberta Springs GR 1 2 72.50
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37
38
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50
51
52
53
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61
62
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67
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Harrison, Michael
Dhillon, Darcy
Cammidge, Grant
Bunner, Alexander
Clarkson, Braden
Courage, Gord
Fleming, Josh
Gibson, Craig
Ouellette, Jace
Toth, Chris
Cuthbertson, Jeff
Gillett, Weston

Nicolls, Jared
Smith, Scott

Kirkness, Samuel
Chown, Braden
Shouldice, Scott
Rutherford, Katy
Ellerman, Trevor
Hart, Samuel
Karlson, Brady
Kureluk, Jamie
MacComb, David
McArthur, Craig
Newis, Gord
McDermott, Levi
McCluskey, Phil
Ames, Ryan
Foote, Kurtis
Ruschkowski, Rock
Robb, Randy
Behiels, Jake
Gerlitz, Jamie
Mah, Matthew
Pederson, Adam
Porter, Eric
Vaughan, Jason

Cooke, Chris

Coal Creek GR

Red Deer G&CC
Jagare Ridge GC
Belvedere G&CC
Glendale G&CC
Hamptons GC (The)
365 GOLF

Sirocco GC

Innisfail GC

Stony Plain GC
Lacombe G&CC

Dynamic Motion Golf Performance

Centre

Inglewood G&CC
Bearspaw GC
Sundre GC

Silver Springs G&CC
Desert Blume GC

Hamptons GC (The)

GOLFTEC Calgary Blackfoot
Royal Mayfair GC

Canyon Meadows G&CC
Glencoe G&CC (The)

Big Buck Golf Centre

River Bend G&RA

Forge Golf

Valley Ridge Golf Academy

Sirocco GC

Mickelson National Golf Academy

Cougar Creek GR
Picture Butte GC

Mill Woods GC

Lethbridge CC
Miskanaw GC

Silvertip Resort

72.56
72.67
72.75
73.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
73.25
73.27
73.33

73.33

73.56
73.60
73.75
73.83
74.00
74.00
74.00
74.00
74.00
74.00
74.00
74.33
74.38
74.50
74.50
74.57
74.75
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.20
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76
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80
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82
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82
82
89
90
91
92
92
92
92
96
97
98
99
100
100
100
100
100
105
106
107
108
108
108
108

Fenwick, Jordan
Plosz, Jason
Hartford, Gary
Johnson, Robbie
MacDonald, Mathew
McKiernan, John
Bodoano, Chase
Finlayson, Taylor
Cook, Matthew
Crease, John
Day, Kevin
Diduck, Jeff

Horton, Christopher

Johnson, Greg
MacDermott, Brice
Mills, Sean
Maher, Jeremy
Pilon, Matt
Ghotra, Gagan deep
Hill, Logan
Nelson, Gina
Tomlinson, Dale
McDonald, Darrell
Robinson, David
Proulx, Shawn
McDermott, Ryan
Jackson, Dallas
Keller, Austin
Repp, Doug

Roy, Kenny
Walker, Dean
Henzie, Dave
West, Jonathan
DiBartolo, Andre
Carr, Glenn

Clift, Markus
James, Robb

Leidenius, Shaye

GOLFTEC Calgary Blackfoot

Highlands GC
Banff Springs GC
Olds GC

Academy at Golf Town - Red Deer

Canyon Meadows G&CC
Jasper Park Lodge GC
Billy D’s GC

Modern Golf

Golf Channel Academy at Cottonwood

G&CC

Golfuture YYC
Windermere G&CC
Big Buck Golf Centre
Modern Golf

Hamptons GC (The)

River Bend G&RA
Highlands GC

Heritage Pointe GC

River Ridge G&CC

Royal Mayfair GC
Cougar Creek GR

Links of GlenEagles (The)
HeatherGlen GC

Golf Traders - Calgary

Cottonwood G&CC

Carnmoney GC

Edmonton Garrison Memorial G&CC
Lakeside GC

Coloniale GC

Stony Plain GC

Wolf Creek GR

75.33
75.33
75.40
75.50
75.50
75.50
75.60
75.60
76.00
76.00
76.00
76.00

76.00

76.00
76.00
76.20
76.30
76.33
76.50
76.50
76.50
76.50
76.71
76.80
76.86
76.90
77.00
77.00
77.00
77.00
77.00
77.20
77.25
77.29
77.50
77.50
77.50

77.50



108
108
108
116
117
118
119
119
119
119
119
119
130
131
133
135
135
135
135
144
145
145
145
145
159
162
164
165
165
165
168
169
169
169
169
169
169
176
184

Rodda, Zach
Walter, Murray
Waters, Wade
Cook, Aaron

Kirlin, Matthew

Vandermey, Spencer

DesRoche, Glen
Fairbairn, Wayne
Grabo, Brendan
Palmer, Ethan
Pasitney, Jeremie
Piercey, Shaun
Flockhart, Tom
Fox, Andrew
Kollman, Brian
Beckwith, Mark
Hamilton, Daly
Frose, Patrick
Hunter, Randy
Westman, Scott
MacDonald, Bob
Mazurek, Jeff
McCourt, Murray
MacGregor, Jeff
Feener, Chad
Carew, Geoff
Carter, Rhonda
Babkirk, Tyrel
Bergdahl, Scott
McGarry, Greg
Luopa, Shaun
Donihee, Chris
Dykstra, Matt
Hardy, Bruce
Kyle, Cameron
Latimer, Cameron

Rumpel, Tyler

Van Amsterdam, Evan

Cartier, Jacob

Cardiff G&CC

Forge Golf

Blackhawk GC

Lynx Ridge GC

Edmonton Petroleum G&CC
Magrath GC

Willow Park G&CC

Ponoka GC

Cottonwood G&CC
Edmonton Petroleum G&CC
Ranch G&CC (The)
Golfuture YYC

Ardmore GC

Golfuture YYC

Royal Mayfair GC

Silver Springs G&CC
Ranch G&CC (The)
Douglasdale GC

Golf Traders - Edmonton
Ranch G&CC (The)
Glendale G&CC

Windermere G&CC
Blue Devil GC
Apple Creek GC
Lakewood GR
Glendale G&CC
Strathmore GC
Valley Ridge GC
Blackhawk GC

Glendale G&CC

Jagare Ridge GC
Highlands GC
Glendale G&CC

77.50
77.50
77.50
77.60
77.80
77.82
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.17
78.50
78.33
78.50
78.50
78.50
78.50
78.17
78.50
78.50
78.50
78.50
78.60
78.63
78.67
78.75
78.75
78.75
78.86
79.00
79.00
79.00
79.00
79.00
79.00
79.25
79.33



185
186
186

186

193
194
194
194
197
197
206
207
207
209
211
211
215
215
215
215
221
224
228
228
230
231
231
233
233
233
239
239
239
242
244
245
246
246

Bassen, Brian
Brandt, Kyle

Carter, Terry
McArthur, Bob

Lavallee, Jeremy
DiPasquale, Chris
Hardy, Richard
McKenzie, Chris
Conroy, Quinn
Willner, Tyler
Nelson, Graeme
Oko, Blair

Upton, Jason
Ranger, Dustin
Hanson, Leif
Mclntyre, Jaden
Chapman, Brent
MacKinnon, Jennifer
McEachern, Michael
Nikirk, Dave

Keats, Mac

Duckworth, Jameson

Grant, Clive
Lukasewich, Jerry
Copeland, Josh
Linquist, Jerry
Shapka, Crystal
Evans, Kirk
Murdoch, Jeff
Wilmot, Pat
Fraser, Garrett
Hudon, Spence
Sinclair, Sean
McDowell, Blair
Hopfner, Jonathan
Rook, Randy
Bearchell, Wade

Campbell, Adam

Strathmore GC

Derrick G&WC (The)

National Golf Academy at McCall Lake

Golf Channel Academy at Cottonwood

G&CC

Cardiff G&CC

Magrath GC

McKenzie Meadows GC
Miskanaw GC

Pinebrook G&CC

Lakeside GC

Derrick G&WC (The)

Blair Oko Golf Academy
Coyote Creek Golf & RV Resort

Northern Bear GC

Evergreen GC

Northern Bear GC

Earl Grey GC

Heritage Pointe GC

Mickelson National Golf Academy
Pinebrook G&CC

Belvedere G&CC

Coloniale GC
Wainwright GC

Lewis Estates GC
Calgary G&CC

Red Deer G&CC

PGA of Alberta Member
Earl Grey GC

Big Buck Golf Centre

Northern Bear GC
Springbank Links GC

McKenzie Meadows GC

Pheasantback GC

79.40
79.50
79.50

79.50

79.75
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.25
80.25
80.29
80.33
80.33
80.40
80.50
80.50
81.00
81.00
81.00
81.00
81.25
81.33
81.50
81.50
81.67
82.00
82.00
82.50
82.50
82.50
83.00
83.00
83.00
83.33
83.00
83.40
83.50
83.50



248
248
248
253
254
255
257
261
264
264
266
269
270
273
274
274
274
274
281
282
294
295
296
300
305
314
319
338
339

Kinas, Carmen
Orser, Jeff
Pecman, Tyler
Busetto, Joseph
Fenske, Mike
Prebushewski, Ted
Christenson, Gary
Fry, Jonathan
Rogers, Marsha
Sinclair, Evan
Suto, Jacob

Mills, Matthew
Snell, Kevin
Anderson, Stefan
Lee, Tommy
Leicht, Tyler
Longley, Nic
Young, Nick

Fix, Sam

Chale, Adam
Ajeem, Mohammed
Fewer, Nick
Wong, Kevin
Friedrick, Matthew
New, Art

Jeffries, Nicola
Hall, Wayne
Rosengarten, Lisa

Popkes, Amy

Canyon Meadows G&CC

Mill Woods GC

Edmonton Petroleum G&CC
Turner Valley GC

Green Acres Driving Range
Camrose GC

Fox Hollow GC

Derrick G&WC (The)
Glendale G&CC

Bearspaw GC

Douglasdale GC

Carnmoney GC
Derrick G&WC (The)
Silver Springs G&CC
Willow Park G&CC

Vimy Ridge Golf Academy

National Golf Academy Dome

Lakeside GC
Lynx Ridge GC
Modern Golf
Brooks GC
Trestle Creek GR

Willow Park G&CC

Glencoe G&CC (The)

Silver Springs G&CC

84.00
84.00
84.00
84.44
84.50
84.75
85.33
85.50
86.00
86.00
86.25
86.33
86.50
86.67
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
88.00
88.33
87.00
88.50
90.00
90.67
91.50
94.50
95.00
97.50
101.50



